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Anlage KIDs-Cup U121

August-Lammle-Weg 71, 71229 Leonberg

britta.wollmert@gmx.de

Hallenadresse

Marek, Frederic
Mangold, Valentin
Dorn, Pauline
Wollmert, Sven
Wollmert, Jan
Kreiner, Konrad (AUT)
Sehn, Paula

Frille, Bennet
Frille, Malte
Grotebrune, Lukas
Bukovac, Nina
Kunath, Paul
Hauke, Finn

Zohni, Henri

Krieg, Robin
Oberwoérder, Niklas

August-Lammle-Weg 71, 71229 Leonberg Ra. Name (Nat.)
1
Sportwart/in 2
Osswald, Marc 3
T 0160 5136960 mosswald2000@yahoo.de 4
5
Jugendwart/in 6
Osswald, Marc 7
T 0160 5136960 mosswald2000@yahoo.de 8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 20.04.2024 02:32 | Seite 1

Heinrich, Alexander

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10754887
10904977
20752502
10764424
10764510
10831175
20757562
10764472
10908794
10828018
21053194
10908900
10908899
10831745
11087273
10823650
11087284

MF: Britta Wollmert; T 07152909480; G 07152909480

LK DR Info

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



